
MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

Canadian Cup Trophy Plaque - 2 BOXES OF BULLETS
FROM BERGER BULLETS (CERT # 3847) -  and $100

2001Match Winner SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

HM 799  -  51

Championship Medal $256068Match 2nd SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G
EAST HAMPTON, CT   -  USA  

HM 797  -  43

Championship Medal $256012Match 3rd CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL   -  USA  

HM 794  -  39

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior VAUGHAN, BILL  
SURGOINSVILLE, TN   -  USA  

6028 Championship Medal and $25HM 792  -  29

High Grand Senior GUSTIN, ROBERT A
PRESCOTT, AZ   -  USA  

2016 Championship Medal and $25HM 786  -  34

High Woman ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

6085 Championship Medal and $25HM 788  -  32

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6028 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  792  -  29 $25 NRA CheckHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG 794  -  38 $25 NRA CheckMA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 6037 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J 738  -  16 $25 NRA CheckSS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 422022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 29 - Entries

1. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG799  -  51HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G797  -  43HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 6012 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R794  -  39HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)*LT

4. 6028 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  792  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

5. 6035 -  KUBIC, MATT  790  -  39HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

6. 6025 -  THEURER, RUSS  788  -  35HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

7. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  788  -  32HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, *LT

8. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  787  -  40HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

9. 2016 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A786  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

10. 6073 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  783  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

11. 6017 -  UPDIKE, JOHN782  -  36HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

12. 6027 -  HUSKINS, D E779  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

13. 6003 -  LITTLE, JACK  776  -  21HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

14. 6015 -  CLAYPOOL, HARRY  773  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

15. 6109 -  SHELL, CORBIN  773  -  23HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

16. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G769  -  15HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

17. 6124 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A768  -  23HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

18. 6096 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  720  -  12HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

19. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A712  -  28HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, *LT

20. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  594  -  23HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

21. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G593  -  30HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W

22. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  589  -  26HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

23. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  576  -  21HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

24. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B394  -  12HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)1. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG799  -  51HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)2. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G797  -  43HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)*LT3. 6012 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R794  -  39HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)4. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG794  -  38MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S5. 6028 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  792  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)6. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG791  -  38MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)7. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG790  -  39MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)6035 -  KUBIC, MATT  790  -  39HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET9. 6025 -  THEURER, RUSS  788  -  35HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, *LT10. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  788  -  32HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)11. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  787  -  40HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET12. 2016 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A786  -  34HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)13. 6073 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  783  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S14. 6017 -  UPDIKE, JOHN782  -  36HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET15. 6027 -  HUSKINS, D E779  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)16. 6003 -  LITTLE, JACK  776  -  21HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S17. 6015 -  CLAYPOOL, HARRY  773  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)18. 6109 -  SHELL, CORBIN  773  -  23HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)19. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G769  -  15HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S20. 6124 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A768  -  23HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS21. 6037 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J738  -  16SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS22. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  727  -  17MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET23. 6096 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  720  -  12HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS24. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A713  -  8EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, *LT25. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A712  -  28HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET26. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  594  -  23HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W27. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G593  -  30HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)28. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  589  -  26HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET29. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R585  -  19EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET30. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D577  -  18MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S31. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  576  -  21HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)32. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J552  -  10MA

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 29 - Entries

25. 6024 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  233  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

26. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G196  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

27. 6066 -  LADD, J D193  -  4HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET

28. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  4HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

29. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J190  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

  MASTER 10 - Entries

1. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG794  -  38MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG791  -  38MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG790  -  39MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

4. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  727  -  17MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

5. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D577  -  18MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

6. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J552  -  10MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

7. 6110 -  METZ, R A434  -  1  Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

8. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  393  -  13MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

9. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  386  -  12  Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

10. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  191  -  6MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 3 - Entries

1. 6037 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J738  -  16SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

2. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A713  -  8EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

3. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R585  -  19EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

3



MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS33. 6110 -  METZ, R A434  -  1  

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS34. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B394  -  12HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S35. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  393  -  13MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET36. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  386  -  12  

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S37. 6024 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  233  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)38. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G196  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET39. 6066 -  LADD, J D193  -  4HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET40. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  191  -  6MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S41. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  4HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET42. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J190  -  7HM
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